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NO SCHOOL -
MARDI GRAS

ELC Treasure
Chest

Baseball @
Madison
Prep —
11:00am

7

8

9

10

1

12

ACT Bootcamp @
SHCCA

11t & 12" ACT
Testing @ SHCCA

Committee and
Regular Board
Meeting — 5:45p

LSU College Tour
(11 & 12 Grade)

ELC Awards Day

NO SCHOOL -
SPRING BREAK

Baseball vs.
Madison
Prep —
11:00am

14

15

16

17

18

19

11" Grade
Workkeys Testing

12 Grade
Workkeys Testing

Baseball vs.
Slaughter — 5:00p

St. Patrick’s Day —
Wear Green @
ELC and SHATA

SHCCA Scheduling
Fair —5:00pm

Baseball @
Slaughter — 5:00p

NO SCHOOL -
SPRING BREAK

Baseball @
Bogalusa —
11:00am

22

23

24

25

ELC Data
Information Day

Baseball @ Pine —
5:00p

ELC PBIS Field Day

SHATA Field Trip
to Aquarium

LOSFA Fly Tour —
9:00a

Education Talent
Search —10:00a

Baseball vs.
Varnado — 5:00p

NO SCHOOL -
SPRING BREAK

State
Powerlifting
Championship in
Monroe

29

31

ELC — Ag Magic
Trip to LSU

Baseball @ Pine —
5:00p

SHATA PBIS
Reward Day

Baseball vs. Mt.
Hermon —5:30p

ELC — St. Helena Early Learning Center
SHATA —St. Helena Arts & Technology Academy
SHCCA — St. Helena College & Career Academy
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