St. Helena Parish School District



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
		NO SCHOOL – MARDI GRAS		ELC Treasure Chest		Baseball @ Madison Prep – 11:00am
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	ACT Bootcamp @ SHCCA	11 th & 12 th ACT Testing @ SHCCA	Committee and Regular Board Meeting – 5:45p	LSU College Tour (11 th & 12 th Grade) ELC Awards Day	NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK	Baseball vs. Madison Prep – 11:00am
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	11 th Grade Workkeys Testing	12 th Grade Workkeys Testing Baseball vs. Slaughter – 5:00p		St. Patrick's Day – Wear Green @ ELC and SHATA SHCCA Scheduling Fair – 5:00pm Baseball @ Slaughter – 5:00p	NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK	Baseball @ Bogalusa – 11:00am
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
		ELC Data Information Day	Baseball @ Pine – 5:00p	ELC PBIS Field Day SHATA Field Trip to Aquarium LOSFA Fly Tour – 9:00a Education Talent Search – 10:00a Baseball vs. Varnado – 5:00p	NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK State Powerlifting Championship in Monroe	
27	28	29	30	31		
		ELC – Ag Magic Trip to LSU Baseball @ Pine – 5:00p		SHATA PBIS Reward Day Baseball vs. Mt. Hermon – 5:30p		

ELC – St. Helena Early Learning Center

SHATA-St. Helena Arts & Technology Academy

SHCCA – St. Helena College & Career Academy

#SHHELENAWINNING